
Baradene College Music Department      Music Lesson Timetable 2018      Term 3  

INSTRUMENT:  Trombone/Saxophone/Trumpet  TEACHER: Suli Hoponoa 

DAY: Thursday – Day 4  & Day 9  LOCATION: J13 
 

 

STUDENTS 
1 Adele Saldhana 11CAM (trumpet) 

 

Period/Time 
Week 1 
Day 4 
(26/7) 

Week 2 
Day 9 
(2/8) 

Week  3  
Day 4 
(9/8) 

Week 4 
Day 9 
(16/8) 

Week 5  
Day 4 
(23/8) 

Week 6 
Day 9 
(30/8) 

Week 7  
Day 4 
(6/9) 

Week 8 
Day 9 
(13/9) 

Week 9 
Day 4 
(20/9) 

Week 10 
Day 9 
(27/9) 

7.30am  Symphonic 
Band 

 Symphonic 
Band 

 Symphonic 
Band 

 Symphonic 
Band 

 Symphonic 
Band 

8.30am           

8.50am  7GOU  7GOU  7GOU  7GOU  7GOU 

9.20am      

9.50am 
 

8WHI 
 

8WHI 
 

8WHI 
 

8WHI 
 

8WHI 

10.20am  

10.50am  Adele  Adele  Adele  Adele  Adele 

11.20am 
 

8GUL 
 

8GUL 
 

8GUL 
 

8GUL 
 

8GUL 

11.50am  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


