Baradene College Music Department

Music Lesson Timetable 2018



INSTRUMENT:	Trombone	/Saxo	phone	/Trum	pet
-------------	-----------------	-------	-------	-------	-----

DAY: Thursday – Day 4 & Day 9

TEACHER: Suli Hoponoa

LOCATION: J13

Period/Time	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10
r criou, riiiic	Day 4	Day 9								
	(26/7)	(2/8)	(9/8)	(16/8)	(23/8)	(30/8)	(6/9)	(13/9)	(20/9)	(27/9)
7.30am		Symphonic Band								
8.30am		Bund		Barra		Bund		Barra		Build
8.50am		7GOU								
9.20am										
9.50am		8WHI								
10.20am										
10.50am		Adele								
11.20am		8GUL								
11.50am										

STUDENTS

1	Adele Saldhana 11CAM (trumpet)
---	--------------------------------